Puddings

Bread and Butter Pudding with custard or cream

Seasonal Fruit Crumble with custard, cream or vanilla ice cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding with custard, cream or vanilla ice cream

Chocolate Brownie with cream or vanilla ice cream

Spotted Dick with custard or cream

A Choice of 2/3 Scoops of Ice Cream
Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, honeycomb, posh toffee or Columbian coffee.

The Honest Miller Cheeseboard with celery, grapes and a red onion marmalade

Available Monday to Saturday Lunchtimes

Ploughman’s

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50/4.90

£6.90

£9.50

Traditional ploughman’s lunch served with salad, pickles, apples, chutneys and warm crusty

bread. Choose from:

Ham

Ham and one cheese of your choice

Or three cheeses.

Sandwiches Served with salad and Kettle crisps on white or multigrain bread

Tuna and Cucumber
Prosciutto Ham and Brie
Cheddar and Chutney
Ham and Tomato

Smoked Salmon and Prawn

Whitebait and Tartar Sauce

Hot Filled Baguettes

Sausages and Fried Onions
Scampi and Tartar Sauce
Cheesy Chips

Bacon and Egg

Served with Salad and Kettle Crisps

£5.50
£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50

£7.50
£7.50
£5.90
£7.50



