Puddings

Bread and Butter Pudding with custard or cream	£4.50
Seasonal Fruit Crumble with custard, cream or vanilla ice cream	£4.50
Sticky Toffee Pudding with custard, cream or vanilla ice cream	£4.50
Chocolate Brownie with cream or vanilla ice cream	£4.50
Spotted Dick with custard or cream	£4.50
A Choice of 2/3 Scoops of Ice Cream Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, honeycomb, posh toffee or Columbian coffee.	£3.50/4.90
The Honest Miller Cheeseboard with celery, grapes and a red onion marmalade	£6.90
Available Monday to Saturday Lunchtimes	
Ploughman's	£9.50
Traditional ploughman's lunch served with salad, pickles, apples, chutneys and warm crusty bread. Choose from:	
Ham	
Ham and one cheese of your choice	
Or three cheeses.	
Sandwiches Served with salad and Kettle crisps on white or multigrain bread	
Tuna and Cucumber	£5.50
Prosciutto Ham and Brie	£6.50
Cheddar and Chutney	£5.50
Ham and Tomato	£5.50
Smoked Salmon and Prawn	£6.50
Whitebait and Tartar Sauce	£6.50
Hot Filled Baguettes Served with Salad and Kettle Crisps	
Sausages and Fried Onions	£7.50
Scampi and Tartar Sauce	£7.50
Cheesy Chips	£5.90
Bacon and Egg	£7.50